Navn

Christian Fredrik Borg
Pauline Myklebust

Karl Rygh

Erik Borg

Martin Christoffer Borg
Pal Myklebust

Selma Evju-Wanken
Sofie Evju-Wanken
Ludvig Balchen Ludvigsen
Simen Mortensen
Johannes Salvesen Lunde
Eirik Skofteland

Odin Gammelli-Messel
Balder Gammelli-Messel
Johanne Aarre

Tobias Tronbgl Lium

Ole Jacob Myklebust
Lotta Myhre

Lars Fjeldheim

Synne Fjeldheim
Thomas Nissen Hellerud
Hans Olav Fuglestved
Jacob Koledrup

Markus Sandven

Rafi Rytter

Gustav Kolderup
Herman Kolderup
August Myklebust Leopoder
Olaug Dsthy

August @stby

Theo Beck

Jonas Johansen Hincken

Minna Balchen Ludvigsen

w
=

W W W W W W W WwWwWwWWWWWWWwWWwWw W wWw w w

w W W w w w

32

w

W W W W w w w

W W w w

W W W w w

w

w
w

W W W W w w w w

W W w w

w

34

W W W w w

40

A A b Db

L

A A b b

41

B I T S - T~ S N N S S

P L

Y
N

A A DD B DB DD

N

43

R L T

IN

L

44

IN

B R T

'y
(4]

R N L - = T T

N

file:///C:/Users/ORIENT~1/AppData/Local/Temp/lu604034xul.tmp/lu604034xux.tmp/Resultater-O-g...

46

»
~

101 102

al
al

B LR T S T T T

105

g o o g a

121

o O O O O O O o O O

122 123 124

6 6 6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6 6
6
6
6

159 160

~N N NN

~

Poeng
97
68
67
66
61
61
57
57
51
50
49
44
44
44
40
37
34
33
29
29
28
28
22
21
21
21
21
18
18
18

Tid
38:35:00
44:02:00
44:53:00
40:00:00
27:35:00
46:09:00
48:14:00
47:54:00
44:00:00
44:43:00
42:41:00
45:34:00
42:22:00
42:22:00
38:29:00
46:15:00
38:39:00
35:06:00
41:42:00
41:12:00
42:48:00
42:44:00
40:35:00
Fullfart
Fullfart
43:51:00
44:00:00
42:02:00
45:50:00
45:14:00
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
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